
CB-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 2,1986

Mifflin Co. DHIA
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Linus E Sharp
#3BB

Enos J Yoder
Delilah

James L Hostetter
Aileen

Louis SPeachey Jr
#l3
#56

John A Yoder
Grace

Robert Stayrook
#9

David W Yoder
#72
#73
#3B

G Sheldon Peachey
Tracy

Lawrence M Martin
#3B
#4B

Bill& Karol Wmgert
Diamond
Abigail

Herbert H Keiser, Jr
Phylo
Maple

Byler Brothers
#ll6
#lOB
#7
#B9
#126

Kenneth M Yoder
Ink

Russel L Kline
Irene 5-11

SERVING THE FARMERS
FOR 115 YEARS

HAMBURG SAVINGS
EHIC and

TRUST COMPANY
Hamburg, PA -Phone: 215-562-3811

A FULL SERVICEBANK

We Specialize In
Aerial Work
Using Our Twin
Bucket Boom
Truck ELECTRICAL \

Extends f CONTRACTING \

55Ft I Specializing In \

\ I AGRICULTURAL
Tig,

> J WIRING /

Also Residential Industrial j
And Commercial Work /

Free Estimates /i||vwv c. M. HIGH CO.
320 King St

Myerstown PA 17067
Phone 717 866 7544

We Have Poles In
Stock 25 30 35 &45
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18,342
20,046

25,518
22,637

20,472
25,205

23,219
18,841
18,703
20,189
22,844

24,360

18,812

Donald & Dave Lehman
256
284Cumberland

839
County
DHIA

Monthly
781

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R445

J Paul Strock
Harmony

810

Bradley C Beidel
576

804
806 Report

Leroy Showaker & Son
Melody

751 June 1986

873
795
821

Cumberland County Dairy Herd Improvement records show
that 7,042 cows in 114 herds were on production testing in
June according to Duane G Duncan, County Agent Of the 95
herds on DHIA, 38 herds have an average fat production of
600 pounds During the month 78 cows completed their 305
lactation with 650 lbs of butterfat DHIA Supervisors working
with the dairymen to improve efficiency include Harold
Boldosser, 130 Old Gap Road, Carlisle, PA, John Rolar, R D
#2, Box 97, Newville. PA, Owen McCulloch, R D #2, Box 333,
Newville, PA, and Shane Henry, R D #3, Newville, PA The
following are the highest of actual butterfat in 305 days or less
in the county duringthe month The age listed is her age at the
time of freshening

M Thomas Sheatfer
Chene

761

Mark A Naugle
Emerald

Norman Hertzler
Boots

765
752

865
832

Daniel L Martin, Jr
96

J Paul Strock
Tammy

771
850

810
785
766
750
942

Cow s
Owner Name

Bradley C Beidel
98

Ace Milk

J Shephard Wolff
Oee

Berkheimer Farms
24

773 David E Gettle
Soni

Edwin N Reiff
Ann

Thrush Brothers
78

759

22,417

19,334

J Shephard Wolff
Kay

Alfred Gaisler
Tatoo

Car I Kelso, Jr
126

19,276

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R423

19,027

20,058

23,972

19,702

21,819

19,665

20,257

883

864

850

816

812

805

803

799

796

786

Clifford Chamberlin
Ardel

J Paul Strock
Merit

Bradley C Beidel
540

Kenneth ZeiglerSons
Aaggie

* Indicated 3 times a day milking

Owner No Of
Breed Cows

Days
inMilk

David E Gettle
Kenneth Zeigler Sons
J Shephard Wolff
Alvin M. Martin
Donald MLeatherman
Carl Kelso Jr.

ROLLING HERD AVERAGES
63 51 87

3 51 90
3 51 89

63 48 86
83 38 87
63 61 92
63 29 88
63 35 85

3 59 85
63 48 89
63 48 87
63 29 88

3 86 86
3 35 89

63 43 86
63 44 90

3 122 88
3 100 91
3 52 90

(Turn toPage C9)

♦Highland Vue Farms
Lemar Farm
MThomasSheaffer
Fred B McGillvray
John F Stoltzfus
Nevm Shughart
Leroy Showaker & Son
Norman Hertzler
J David Martin
Alfred Gaisler
J Paul Strock
Robee Acres
J Glenn Glesner

19,239
19,732

20,101

18,475

17,968

17,884

20 794

18,017

20,633

21,499

22,571

22,380

20,378

19,926

782
777

775

19,565

772

771

771

765

765

764

19,310
19,300
19,199
19,640
19,269
19,932
17,403
17,751
18,872
19,231
18,867
18,662
17,664
20,071
18,565
18,473
18,335
17,839
17,228

763*

754

754

750

750

748

LANCASTER FORD TRACTOR
IS PEALIN'

H. Lawn & Garden InventoryReduction
SaleLimited To In Stock Models

16 HP Yard Tractors |
14-18HPLawn & Garden !

Tractors
'

(Set up, Delivery and Attachments Extra)

SOLOAT
DEALER
COST

FORD TRACTOR ANNOUNCES
NEW HOT SUMMER PROGRAMS MiSufmcm

ANNUAL

Ford compact
tractors.

At this rate,
they may be the
best buy going.PERCENTAGE RATE

FINANCING

All Other Farm And
Industrial Tractors

Compact tractors don't come any better than the 13 to 38-
horsepower* Ford 1000 Series diesels. And now these high-
quality units are an even better value.

Choose from seven models, all available with two or four-
wheel drive: Ford 1110, 1210, 1310, 1510, 1710, 1910 and
2110.

Qualify For
6%% Interest

Or Cash Rebates

Buy and take delivery between July 14 and November 30,
1986, We’ll help qualified buyers arrange low 5V*% financing
for up to four years through Ford Credit.
Save 50% on 3-yearExtended ServiceProtection.
During this special sale period, you may also purchase Ford
Extended Service Plan protection for three years or 2,500
operating hours, whichever comes first...for only half of the
regular cost

This is a limited time offer. Stop in soon for details!
* Gross engine horsepower

USED LAWN &

GARDEN
TRACTORS

Case 222 _

JD3HS3SS
Bolens 16 HP
Wheel Horse 16 HP
OtherSmall Riders

LANCASTER FORD TRACTOR, INC.
1655 Rohrerstown Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Phone (717) 569-7063
For TheRelkbles


